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Jahrgang 2007-2009
1 a Wittwer Lars (2007) 20.00

+ Aellig Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Enz Gabriel (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Thöni Nick (2008) 20.00

+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Ben (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 20.00

+ Varone Nathan (2008) 10.00
+ Kehrli Elias (2007) 10.00

2 a Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 19.75
+ Lengen David (2007) 10.00
+ Flück Ben (2007) 9.75

2 b Kehrli Marc (2009) 19.75
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00
+ Vogler Lukas (2009) 9.75

2 c Amacker Nico (2008) 19.75
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75
+ Zenger Marc (2009) 10.00

3 Heim Fabio (2007) 19.50
+ Imfeld Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75

4 a Imfeld Maurus (2009) 18.75
- Enz Simon (2009) 8.75
+ Fischer Yanik (2009) 10.00

4 b Heyden Benjamin (2007) 18.75
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00

4 c Huggler Etienne (2007) 18.75
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.75
+ Isler Andres (2007) 10.00

5 a Schär Ari (2007) 18.50
+ Huggler Etienne (2007) 9.75
- Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.75

5 b Zurfluh Ben (2009) 18.50
+ Fischer Yanik (2009) 10.00
o Thöni Nick (2008) 8.50

5 c Zenger Marc (2009) 18.50
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 10.00
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

5 d Vogler Lukas (2009) 18.50
+ Egger Pius (2008) 10.00
o Kehrli Marc (2009) 8.50

5 e Varone Nathan (2008) 18.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 10.00

5 f Schärz Adrian (2008) 18.50
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50
+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 10.00

5 g Lauper Tobias (2007) 18.50
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 9.75
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.75

5 h Kehrli Elias (2007) 18.50
+ Durrer Linus (2007) 10.00
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

5 i Fischer Tiziano (2007) 18.50
o Enz Gabriel (2007) 8.50
+ Durrer Linus (2007) 10.00

5 j Enz Gabriel (2007) 18.50
+ Fischer Tiziano (2007) 10.00
o Wittwer Lars (2007) 8.50

5 k Egger Pius (2008) 18.50
o Vogler Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Abgospohn Peter (2008) 10.00

6 a Lengen David (2007) 18.25
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 9.75

6 b Isler Andres (2007) 18.25
+ Abgospohn Peter (2008) 9.75
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50

6 c Flück Ben (2007) 18.25
+ Schärz Adrian (2008) 9.75
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

6 d Aellig Andrin (2007) 18.25
o Wittwer Lars (2007) 8.50
+ Imfeld Silvan (2007) 9.75

7 Enz Simon (2009) 18.00
- Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.00
- Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.00

8 a Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 17.50
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50
- Burren Lorin (2008) 9.00

8 b Wolf Silvan (2009) 17.50
o Kehrli Marc (2009) 8.50
- Enz Simon (2009) 9.00

9 Burren Lorin (2008) 17.25
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
- Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.75

10 a Schallberger Florian (2008) 17.00
o Thöni Nick (2008) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

10 b Imfeld Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.50

10 c Imfeld Samuel (2009) 17.00
o Zenger Marc (2009) 8.50
o Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50

10 d Hehlen Mario (2007) 17.00
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Lengen David (2007) 8.50

10 e Fischer Yanik (2009) 17.00
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

10 f Durrer Linus (2007) 17.00
o Kehrli Elias (2007) 8.50
o Fischer Tiziano (2007) 8.50

10 g Abgospohn Peter (2008) 17.00
o Isler Andres (2007) 8.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Stucki Simon (2005) 20.00

+ Thöni Pius (2005) 10.00
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Strub Claudio (2005) 19.75

+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 9.75
+ Lengen Michael (2005) 10.00

 
2 b Moser Michael (2005) 19.75

+ Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.75
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 10.00

2 c Gempeler Lukas (2005) 19.75
+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 9.75
+ Imfeld Mathias (2005) 10.00

3 Michel Gabriel (2006) 19.50
+ Imfeld David (2006) 9.75
+ Wolf David (2005) 9.75

4 a Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.75
- Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 10.00
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4 b Schärz Remo (2006) 18.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
+ Kehrli Sandro (2005) 10.00

4 c Fontaine Anthony (2006) 18.75
+ Falch Toni (2006) 10.00
- Ott Silvan (2006) 8.75

5 a Ott Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Abbühl Levin (2006) 9.75
- Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.75

5 b Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 18.50
+ Lengen Michael (2005) 10.00
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

5 c Wolf David (2005) 18.50
+ Kehrli Sandro (2005) 10.00
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

5 d Wampfler Lukas (2005) 18.50
+ Grossen Reto (2005) 10.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

5 e Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 18.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Imfeld David (2006) 10.00

5 f Grossen Reto (2005) 18.50
o Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50
+ Michel Paul (2005) 10.00

6 Müller Janick (2006) 18.25
+ Dähler Iwan (2006) 9.75
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

7 Michel Paul (2005) 17.75
- Imfeld Mathias (2005) 9.00
o Grossen Reto (2005) 8.75

8 Imfeld Mathias (2005) 17.50
- Michel Paul (2005) 9.00
o Gempeler Lukas (2005) 8.50

9 a Huggler Jannick (2005) 17.25
o Gempeler Lukas (2005) 8.50
- Abbühl Levin (2006) 8.75

9 b Falch Toni (2006) 17.25
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50
- Dähler Iwan (2006) 8.75

9 c Dähler Iwan (2006) 17.25
o Müller Janick (2006) 8.50
- Falch Toni (2006) 8.75

9 d Abbühl Levin (2006) 17.25
o Ott Silvan (2006) 8.50
- Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.75

10 a Thöni Pius (2005) 17.00
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

10 b Lengen Michael (2005) 17.00
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

10 c Kehrli Sandro (2005) 17.00
o Wolf David (2005) 8.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

10 d Imfeld David (2006) 17.00
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Zimmermann David (2003) 20.00

+ Bellon Adrien (2004) 10.00
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Meier Urs (2003) 19.75

+ Imfeld Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Lüthi Nico (2003) 9.75

 
2 b Dreyer Toni (2003) 19.75

+ Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.75
+ Thöni Ivan (2003) 10.00

3 a Rösch Loris (2003) 19.00
- Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.00
+ Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 10.00

3 b Nägeli Leandro (2003) 19.00
- Rösch Loris (2003) 9.00
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 10.00

4 a Herrmann Max (2004) 18.50
- Zurbuchen Alexander (2003) 8.75
+ Imfeld Adrian (2003) 9.75

4 b Vogler Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50
+ Schüpbach Mario (2004) 10.00

4 c Schärz Fabian (2004) 18.50
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

4 d Rubin Oliver (2004) 18.50
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50
+ Abbühl Mike (2004) 10.00

5 a Welten Frederik (2004) 18.25
o Lüthi Nico (2003) 8.50
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 9.75

5 b Thöni Ivan (2003) 18.25
+ Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.75
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50

5 c Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 18.25
+ Vogler Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50

5 d Richard Quentin (2003) 18.25
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50
+ Zurbuchen Alexander (2003) 9.75

5 e Lüthi Nico (2003) 18.25
+ Welten Frederik (2004) 9.75
o Meier Urs (2003) 8.50

5 f Gilgen Cédric (2004) 18.25
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 9.75
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

5 g Blatter Matthias (2004) 18.25
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
+ Bellon Adrien (2004) 9.75

5 h Abbühl Mike (2004) 18.25
+ Richard Quentin (2003) 9.75
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

6 a Zurbuchen Alexander (2003) 17.25
- Herrmann Max (2004) 8.75
o Richard Quentin (2003) 8.50

6 b Zryd Teo (2004) 17.25
- Schüpbach Mario (2004) 8.75
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

6 c Schüpbach Mario (2004) 17.25
- Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75
o Vogler Adrian (2004) 8.50

7 a Imfeld Adrian (2003) 17.00
o Meier Urs (2003) 8.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

7 b Bellon Adrien (2004) 17.00
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50

7 c Anneler Etienne (2003) 17.00
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50
o Welten Frederik (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Thöni Reto (2001) 20.00

+ Franchi Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Keller Elija (2002) 10.00

 
2 Stucki Jürg (2001) 19.75

+ Zumbrunn René (2001) 10.00
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

 
3 Steudler Kevin (2001) 19.50

+ Staub Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Steiner Nico (2001) 9.75

4 Heim Michael (2001) 19.00
- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.00
+ Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 10.00

5 a Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 18.75
- Heim Michael (2001) 9.00
+ Lehmann Sandro (2002) 9.75

5 b Begg Colin (2002) 18.75
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 9.75
- Huber Melchior (2002) 9.00

6 a Galli Sandro (2001) 18.50
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 9.75
- Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.75

6 b Bachmann Michael (2001) 18.50
+ Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.75
- Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75

6 c Zumbrunn René (2001) 18.50
o Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.50
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 10.00
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6 d Zenger Reto (2001) 18.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50
+ Steiner Pascal (2002) 10.00

6 e Steiner Nico (2001) 18.50
+ Huber Melchior (2002) 10.00
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

6 f Lehmann Sandro (2002) 18.50
+ Bütikofer Alain (2002) 10.00
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

6 g Keller Elija (2002) 18.50
+ Teutschmann Johny (2002) 10.00
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50

6 h Inniger Flurin (2002) 18.50
o Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.75
+ Schaad Silvan (2002) 9.75

6 i Franchi Lukas (2002) 18.50
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 10.00

7 a Wyss Andreas (2001) 18.25
+ Inniger Flurin (2002) 9.75
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

7 b Staub Severin (2002) 18.25
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75

7 c Michel Kaspar (2002) 18.25
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

7 d Jordi Simon (2002) 18.25
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 9.75

7 e Bütikofer Alain (2002) 18.25
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50
+ Teutschmann Johny (2002) 9.75

8 a Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 17.50
- Schaad Silvan (2002) 9.00
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50

8 b Huber Melchior (2002) 17.50
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50
- Begg Colin (2002) 9.00

9 a Schaad Silvan (2002) 17.25
- Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.75
o Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.50

9 b Teutschmann Johny (2002) 17.25
o Keller Elija (2002) 8.75
o Bütikofer Alain (2002) 8.50

10 a Zryd Luca (2002) 17.00
o Zumbrunn René (2001) 8.50
o Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.50

10 b Steiner Pascal (2002) 17.00
o Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50
o Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50

10 c Dähler Armin (2001) 17.00
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50


